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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

ORTONA

03 MEZZOFONDO
pata: 20/06/21
Colombi: 215
Concorrenti: 14

. Concorrente

CHIVU MIRCEA

TEAM BIONDI

TEAM BIONDI
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
ARGENTESI ENRICO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
CHIVU MIRCEA
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
TEAM BIONDI

CHIVU MIRCEA
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BOLLINI ROMANO

TIZI GIANCARLO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
CHIVU MIRCEA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TIZI GIANCARLO

TIZI GIANCARLO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TEAM BIONDI
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
TEAM BIONDI
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
Fuori classifica
CHIVU MIRCEA

ILIE VICTOR COSTANT
ARGENTESI ENRICO
ARGENTESI ENRICO
ILIE VICTOR COSTANT
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
ZAKA ARISTID

CHIVU MIRCEA

CHIVU MIRCEA
TASSINI&SERRA

TIZI GIANCARLO

ILIE VICTOR COSTANT
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
ARGENTESI ENRICO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
CHIVU MIRCEA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
ILIE VICTOR COSTANT
AZZOLINI FLORIANO

Matric

39190
48346
30355
39333
39738
44835
39754
45026
44046
40532
44899
39071
44457
44026
203427
44854
30489
57099
202413
37472
8302
355233
39885
39547
44882
40341
466170
45168
39516
355025
44074
355215
355287
39339
380460
44442
44077
39725
39762
45023
44859
30365
44455

39787
41627
332174
39081
41626
43733
39254
40538
20358
129745
40353
44405
39502
134138
39172
45398
43731
129742
138382
39153
466752
39766
41659
45099

ZTNMZTZTNZIZZTNMTNZNIZTTNTNZI222222 22T ZEZEENMEEEINEZZIERZERENEZEEZEEEZTNMEEEZ=NEZZETNMEZEZEEREER

Lancio Ora:06.15

Distan.

362.270
365.090
365.090
355.528
363.434
363.434
363.434
355.528
356.106
356.106
363.434
351.183
363.434
362.270
356.106
363.434
365.090
362.270
356.106
355.528
343.675
347.274
335.558
343.675
363.434
362.270
355.528
355.528
343.675
343.675
356.106
347.274
347.274
355.528
365.090
341.518
356.106
363.434
363.434
355.528
363.434
365.090
363.434

362.270
340.646
351.183
351.183
340.646
347.274
355.528
356.106
351.307
362.270
362.270
362.364
343.675
340.646
356.106
351.183
347.274
362.270
355.528
356.106
363.434
363.434
340.646
355.528

Ora arr.

.16.
et 18

Tempo V.

veloc. Ci P.Camp A
1202.822 1 98.31
1182.350 1 97.33
1179.612 2 96.28
1175.170 1 94.99
1170.417 1 94.14
1160.946 2 93.09
1153.088 3 92.04
1152.877 2 90.79
1152.447 1 89.75
1152.012 2 88.70
1147.022 4 87.84
1146.533 1 86.48
1146.299 5 85.74
1144.131 2 84.66
1140.939 3 83.45
1139.053 6 82.59
1138.949 3 81.58
1137.723 3 80.46
1137.113 4 79.25
1134.121 3 78.19
1127.481 1 76.84
1126.659 1 75.88
1124.085 1 74.54
1122.021 2 73.69
1121.710 7 73.14
1117.772 4 72.06
1116.608 4 70.84
1116.316 5 69.79
1115.224 3 68.44
1114.923 4 67.39
1112.889 5 66.65
1111.336 2 65.38
1111.218 3 64.33
1110.620 6 63.49
1109.921 4 62.68
1109.725 1 61.04
1106.664 6 60.35
1105.783 8 59.49
1105.615 9 58.44
1105.097 7 57.19
1103.656 10 56.34
1101.106 5 55.33
1100.704 11 54.24
1099.120 5 0.00
1095.325 1 0.00
1088.265 2 0.00
1086.245 3 0.00
1082.561 2 0.00
1081.626 4 0.00
1080.249 8 0.00
1078.891 7 0.00
1074.991 1 0.00
1074.348 6 0.00
1074.241 7 0.00
1073.989 1 0.00
1073.481 5 0.00
1072.732 3 0.00
1070.888 8 0.00
1066.507 4 0.00
1064.550 5 0.00
1063.103 8 0.00
1054.301 9 0.00
1051.339 9 0.00
1048.771 12 0.00
1048.267 13 0.00
1047.443 4 0.00
1044.135 10 0.00
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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

ORTONA

03 MEZZOFONDO
pata: 20/06/21
colombi: 215
concorrenti: 14

Cl. Concorrente

68 ARGENTESI ENRICO

Lancio Ora:06.15

Matric Distan. Ora arr. Tempo v. Veloc. Ci P.Camp A

45303 20 F 351.183 11.51.40 05.36.40 1043.118 5

0.00



